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DISTINCTIVE FEATURES

• Multiple layouts and configurations possible

• Durable, reliable and unparalleled quality

• Lifetime warranty on the drawer sliding system

• Choose from 20 colors to match your image

• Made in North America

 
ROUSSEAU, A NAME 

YOU CAN TRUST

THE L CABINET
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THE L CABINET 

IDEAL FOR A RANGE OF ENVIRONMENTS

MULTIPLE CONFIGURATIONS

• Mobile

• Stationary

• Side-by-side

• Stacked

• Back-to-back

SERVICE COUNTERS 

TOOL BOXES

WORKBENCHES
When it comes to sizes, configurations and accessories for drawers and 
cabinets, the L compact cabinet offers a vast range of options. This versatile 
cabinet can be adapted for any environment to meet the specific needs of 
customers.

DESIGNED AND MANUFACTURED WITH QUALITY 
IN MIND, THE L CABINET IS MODULAR, VERSATILE 

AND INGENIOUS!

The L drawer is one of several Rousseau products protected by an industrial 
design because of its unique and distinctive design. Furthermore, the L 
compact cabinet comes from the plant completely assembled and ready to use!
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WIDE VARIETY OF ACCESSORIES

WORK SURFACE 
TYPES

QUALITY CASTERS
Optional blue ultra-quiet casters

DRAWER ACCESSORIES

Stainless steel 

Laminated 
hardwood

Painted steel

Laminate 

SPECIFICATIONS

Classic 
Blue

052

Avalanche 
Blue

055

Everest 
Blue

051

Midnight 
Blue

057

Glossy 
Sapphire

Blue

560

Glossy
EverGreen

1025

Glossy
Carbon 
Black

741

Steel and rubber 

Glossy 
Carmine

Red

806

Glossy 
Cranberry

Red

815

Glossy 
Yellow

208

Sienna 
Orange

085

Flame 
Red

081

White

616

Beige

041

Frost 
White

061

Light
Gray

071

Modern 
Gray

745

Charcoal 
Gray

072

Glossy 
Black

902

Black

091

DID YOU KNOW? One of Rousseau's biggest strengths is our wide range of color options. 
Choose from 20 standard colors.

ADJUSTABLE SHELF
For storage of bulky equipment

INTEGRATED DOOR
Hide and lock away equipment

Lock-in mechanism
Prevents drawers from 
opening accidentally

Central locking
Lock all drawers 
with one turn of 
the key

Electronic lock
Secure keyless 
locking

Drawer lock
Individual drawer 
locking

Vertical security bar
Choice of key lock 
or safety hasp

SECURITY SYSTEMS

Tool foamPlastic bins PVC drawer linerProtective foamPartitions and dividers

100% EXTENSION

File holders

100 lb/drawer 3", 4", 5", 6", 8", 12" 18" 21", 27" 24", 28", 30", 34", 40"



rousseau.com

3" 
5" 

12" 

4" 
4" 
6"

8"

8" 

3" 
3" 
5"
5" 
6"

8" 

8" 

8" 

8" 

4" 
6" 

6"

8"

12" 

4" 
4" 

18" 

3" 
5" 
5"

5" 
12"

3" 
5" 
6"

6"

6" 

6" 

6" 

6"

8" 

6" 

8" 

8"

8" 

3" 
3" 
3" 
3" 
6" 
6"

6"

3" 
3" 
4"
4"

12"

6" 

6" 

6"

6"

6"

3" 
5" 

6"

12"

3" 
3" 
6"

18"

4" 
5" 

5"
12"

3" 
4" 
4"
5"
5"
5"

3" 
3" 
4"
8"

12"

18" × 21" × 28" L3ABD-2421C
18" × 27" × 28"  L3ABG-2421C

36" × 21" × 38" L3AED-3405C
36" × 27" × 38" L3AEG-3405C

4" 
4"
6"

8"

8" 

18" × 21" × 39 ¼"  L3BBD-3415L3
18" × 27" × 39 ¼"  L3BBG-3415L3

18" × 21" × 32" L3ABD-2803C
18" × 27" × 32"  L3ABG-2803C

18" × 21" × 34"  L3ABD-3005C
18" × 27" × 34"  L3ABG-3005C

54" × 21" × 34" L3AJD-3001C
54" × 27" × 34" L3AJG-3001C

54" × 21" × 38"  L3AJD-3401C
54" × 27" × 38" L3AJG-3401C

18" × 21" × 45 ¼" L3BBD-4007L3
18" × 27" × 45 ¼" L3BBG-4007L3

36" × 21" × 39 ¼" L3BED-3433L3
36" × 27" × 39 ¼"  L3BEG-3433L3

18" × 21" × 38" L3ABD-3449C
18" × 27" × 38" L3ABG-3449C

3" 
3"
5"
5"
5"
5" 

18" × 21" × 35 ¼" L3BBD-3001L3
18" × 27" × 35 ¼" L3BBG-3001L3

54" × 21" × 35 ¼"  L3BJD-3001L3
54" × 27" × 35 ¼"  L3BJG-3001L3

THINK  
INNOVATION 

DURABILITY 
QUALITY

105, AVENUE DE GASPÉ OUEST  
SAINT-JEAN-PORT-JOLI (QUÉBEC)  
G0R 3G0 CANADA

WEBSITE
rousseau.com

DISTRIBUTORS
1.800.463.4271 
DISTRIBUTORS ACCESS 
e-rousseau.com

END USERS
1.866.463.4270
EMAIL  
info@rousseau.com Printed in Canada

ROUSSEAU METAL INC.
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MOST POPULAR MODELS

For more information, contact our representative:

Go to rousseau.com for more suggested models.

Drawer layouts are included 
with the proposals.


